



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 1122 OF 2026

Shivshankar s/o Pandurangji Nikhare
Vs.
Municipal Council, Paoni, Dist. Bhandara

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. K.J. Topale, Advocate for petitioner.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATE : 17.03.2026

Office to verify and list the petition before the
appropriate Bench accordingly.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)